Weight 328 g
Applicable voltage system
and wiring example.
GFL...S (no N)
120 V
120 V
240 V
LO

 F
a
u
lt
 R
e
la
y
35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • t 908-806-9400 • f 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Ordering Information
 Rated Type/ Rated
 Current Cat. No. Voltage
 5.0A GFL2C05030S 120/240V AC
 6.0A GFL2C06030S 120/240V AC
 8.0A GFL2C08030S 120/240V AC
 10A GFL2C10030S 120/240V AC
 12A GFL2C12030S 120/240V AC
 13A GFL2C13030S 120/240V AC
 15A GFL2C15030S 120/240V AC
 16A GFL2C16030S 120/240V AC
 20A GFL2C20030S 120/240V AC
 25A GFL2C25030S 120/240V AC
 30A GFL2C30030S 120/240V AC
 32A GFL2C32030S 120/240V AC
 35A GFL2C35030S 120/240V AC
 40A GFL2C40030S 120/240V AC
53mm
GFL Series RCBO
Overload Trip Curves
1 2 3 4 5